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th Practices start )
Tuesday, Aug. 11 2:00.6:00 | X X X X
Tuesday, Aug. 11 Pgigtrs'\é';g'izg 5:30 | 5:30 5:30 | 5:30 | 5:30
Friday, Aug. 22" @ Prior Lake | 3:00 5:30 | 4:00
rd @ St. Cloud )
Saturday, Aug. 23 vs. Heritage 10:00
th @ Good | . :
Monday, Aug. 25 Shepherd | 490 5:00
Thursday, August 28" | Vs. Woodcrest | 4:00 | 6:00 5:30 | 4:00
- th th @ Granite City
Fri/Sat Sept. 5" — 6 Tournament | X X
Monday, Sept. 8™ Blpicurepay| X | X | X | X | X | X | X
Tuesday, Sept. 9™ @ St. Francis | 4:00 | 5:30 5:30 4:00
. th @ Lake | . : :
Friday, Sept. 12 Region | 400 5:30 | 4:00
th Vs. Victory : :
Monday, Sept. 15 Christian 5:30 | 4:00
Thursday, Sept. 18% @ Cambridge | 4:00 | 6:00 6:30 | 5:00 | 4:00
Friday, Sept 19™" @ Wilmar | 4:00 | 6:00 5:30 | 4:00
10:30
Saturday, Sept. 20" Vs. Rochester | 11:00 | 1:00 &
1:00
Saturday, Sept. 20" @ Paynesville X
Monday, Sept. 22" @ Chisago | 4:00 | 6:00 6:30 | 5:00 | 4:00
Vs. Agape
Monday, Sept. 29" Christi | 4:30
Academy
Tuesday, Sept. 30%" Vs. Cambridge | 4:00 | 6:00 6:30 | 5:00 | 4:00
Friday, Oct. 3 @ Owatonna 5:00
10:00
Saturday, Oct 41" @ St. Cloud &
12:15
Tuesday, Oct. 7™ Vs. St. Cloud | 4:00 5:30 | 4:00
Thursday, Oct 9 Vs Liberty 4:00

Christian
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Friday, Oct. 10% @ Lighthouse 7:00 | 5:30
Vs. Lake
th . . . . .
| Monday, Oct. 13 Region | 400 | 6:00 6:30 | 5:00 | 4:00
Tuesday, Oct. 14™ Vs. St. Francis | 3:30 | 5:00 5:30 | 4:00
rd th 1% Round
Oct. 23" - 24 Playoffs | X X
MCAC
Oct. 301" — Nov. 1% Tournament | X X
Rosemount
VB = JV followed by Varsity Soccer = Varsity followed by JV (8/6/2025)




